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Sign /
ResultS.No
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       TypeCategory

Bhim Bahadur Bk73488581 ADDCATEGORY11666 BTakman  Kami

Soni  B k82133772 NEWLICENSE46-01-77-04471 BFauda Singh Kami

Suman  Parajuli83660133 NEWLICENSE46-02-77-01209 BJibanath  Parajuli

ANJAN  GURUNG84724004 NEWLICENSE431028/1213 B
BIR BAHADUR
GURUNG

Bhim bahadur Bk87188095 NEWLICENSE481001/59 B
Dal Bahadur
Bishowkarma

bardan thapa saru87763676 NEWLICENSE42-01-76-03796 Bsundar kumar thapa daru

Santosh  BK91089887 NEWLICENSE50-01-76-01051 BGopal Bahadur Sunar

Khem Raj Subedi91762968 NEWLICENSE46-01-73-06066 BIndra Prasad Subedi

Saroj  KC91970809 NEWLICENSE46-12-70-00323 BRam Bahadur Chhetri

Ramesh  Garbuja923909710 NEWLICENSE49-01-76-02802 BBir Bahadur Garbuja

MAN BAHADUR THAPA968483711 NEWLICENSE431008/122952 B
nau Bahadur Thapa
magar

ALISHA  BUDHATHOKI972744012 NEWLICENSE49-01-80-02784 BChhabi Lal Budhathoki

SIT BAHADUR ROKA979622313 NEWLICENSE49-01-70-02118 BBal Bahadur Roka

ASHISH  POUDEL1034542614 NEWLICENSE43-01-77-00157 BTulsi Ram Poudel

PADAM BAHADUR THAPA1034961715 NEWLICENSE423010/171 B
SHREE KRISHNA
THAPA

AANANDA  BUDHA1036939416 NEWLICENSE50-02-81-00579 BGiri Prasad  Budha

SURAJ  GURUNG1040844817 NEWLICENSE45-01-76-04309 Brajendra  gurung

AAYUSH KHATRI CHHETRI1040892218 NEWLICENSE51-01-82-00791 B
Prem Bahadur Khatri
chhetri

RAJESH  PARIYAR1041414719 NEWLICENSE46-01-82-02958 BRam Bahadur Damai

ASHIK  LAMA1042551220 NEWLICENSE33-07-79-00822 BBhakta Bahadur Lama

TUKA MAYA  NEPALI1043662221 NEWLICENSE43-01-77-07266 BJhak Mohan Sarki

SUROJ  PARAJULI1057393622 NEWLICENSE46-10-70-00192 BBhabilal  Parajauli

SAGAR  RANABHAT1057780023 NEWLICENSE461031/472 BKumbha Singh Ranabhat

Page 1 of 4
Verified By

Signature

:

:



ExamDate 17-Mar-2026

Gender Type ALL
Report Created 13/Mar/2026

:

:

BCategory :

POKHARA KASKIOffice Name :

Applicant Id CitizenshipApplicant Name F / M/ H Name
Sign /
ResultS.No

     License
       TypeCategory

SUMAN  KHATRI1057798624 NEWLICENSE49-01-77-00459 BKul Bahadur  Khatri

NUSANGBO  GURUNG1057802825 NEWLICENSE481016/79 BPasang  Gurung

TARA PRASAD GURUNG1057818826 NEWLICENSE461001/4857 BNar Bahadur Gurung

NABEEN  BARAL1057822627 NEWLICENSE461026/307 BBishnu Prasad Baral

ANIL  NEPALI1057869028 NEWLICENSE46-09-76-06822 Bdinesh  nepali

JIBAN  BARAL1057869429 NEWLICENSE46-11-70-00430 Bliladhar  baral

MAN BAHADUR RANA1057891130 NEWLICENSE422014/104 BPahal Singh Rana

PRAKASH  CHAPAI1057912631 NEWLICENSE46-01-82-00403 BRadha Krishna  Chapai

SAJAN  PARIYAR1057940032 NEWLICENSE46-01-71-02265 BShiva Bahadur Pariyar

RUBEN  BK1057949933 NEWLICENSE51-01-80-02711 B
Dil Bahadur
Bishwakarma

PRITAM  TAMANG1057967334 NEWLICENSE46-01-80-04364 BGopal Bahadur Tamang

TIL BAHADUR GURUNG1057985635 NEWLICENSE40208 BHut Man Gurung

NISHAN  SUNAR1057993936 NEWLICENSE46-01-78-06024 BGanga Bahadur B K

NARESH  BK1058020937 NEWLICENSE45-01-80-03712 BSurendra  BK

TSERING DHAWA GURUNG1058029238 NEWLICENSE57-01-82-00054 BTorche  Gurung

NIKESH  GURUNG1058089339 NEWLICENSE512038/12 BGyan Bahadur Gurung

KIRAN  POUDEL1058114240 NEWLICENSE46-01-79-01221 BKrishna Prasad Poudel

PRIYANKA  BHARTI1058157541 NEWLICENSE121 BPrem Kumar Acharya

MAMATA  BASNET1058159742 NEWLICENSE20-01-76-02784 BDevi Bahadur Basnet

SUSIL  RIMAL1058180843 NEWLICENSE51-01-70-05307 BLalu Parsad Rimal

ARJUN  GHARTI1058183444 NEWLICENSE50-05-77-01008 BKuladhar  Gharti

ROSHAN  GURUNG1058189245 NEWLICENSE35-01-79-02428 Bshankar Bahadur Gurung

INDRA BAHADUR THAPA1058220246 NEWLICENSE422014/877 B
Jhak Bahadur Thapa
Magar

DEVI  RANA1058220747 NEWLICENSE431039/740 BNareshwor  Rana

AMIT  BHOLAN1058222348 NEWLICENSE33-02-78-02493 B
JAGAT BAHADUR
BHOLAN

SHILA  NEPALI1058299549 NEWLICENSE46-01-80-05239 BKul Bahadur Sarki

SAMIKSHYA  PAUDEL1058302650 NEWLICENSE46-01-76-0139 B
Yogendra Prasad
Sharma

Page 2 of 4
Verified By

Signature

:

:



ExamDate 17-Mar-2026

Gender Type ALL
Report Created 13/Mar/2026

:

:

BCategory :

POKHARA KASKIOffice Name :

Applicant Id CitizenshipApplicant Name F / M/ H Name
Sign /
ResultS.No

     License
       TypeCategory

AMRIT  BK1058365051 NEWLICENSE42-01-71-01670 B
Lal Bahadur
Bishowkarma

PABITRA  THAPA1058378452 NEWLICENSE383 B
Tej Bahadur  Thapa
Rakhali

BIJAYA KUMAR  GURUNG1058378653 NEWLICENSE771 BToran Bahadur  Gurung

YU BAHADUR RANA1058434954 NEWLICENSE51-01-70-05303 BTara Bahadur Rana

ARJUN  RAPAL1058471655 NEWLICENSE58129 BPuja  Rapal

BEL BAHADUR PUN1058673756 NEWLICENSE511005/304 BDil Bahadur Pun

GOVINDA BAHADUR PUN1058673857 NEWLICENSE51-01-76-02000 BHira Bahadur Pun

SANJANA  GURUNG1058674358 NEWLICENSE45-01-81-00176 BChitra Bahadur Gurung

ROSAN  GURUNG1058677159 NEWLICENSE46794 BChitra Bahadur Gurung

SUDIP  B K1058733660 NEWLICENSE46-01-82-02318 BDurga Bahadur Bk

BHIM BAHADUR SUNAR1058754061 NEWLICENSE144073 BShyam Bahadur Sunar

MEENA  SHERPA1058760862 NEWLICENSE10-01-74-01479 BPema Jangbu Sherpa

AMRIT  SUNAR1058788863 NEWLICENSE46-01-69-00629 BMan Bahadur Sunar

DIYA  GURUNG1058795464 NEWLICENSE46-01-73-08469 BSandip  Gurung

SABITA  SADASHANKAR1058800565 NEWLICENSE43-01-80-08187 B
Som Bahadur
Sadashankar

MAHANILAL  ADHIKARI1058803166 NEWLICENSE12689 B
CHANDRA KANTA
ADHIKARI

LOK BAHADUR THAPA1058803367 NEWLICENSE33940 B
LAL BAHAHADUR
THAPA

TSERING PHENJOK1058851968 NEWLICENSE48-10-70-00171 BPema Tenzin Gurung

SANAM  GURUNG1058863169 NEWLICENSE49-01-77-03113 B
YAM BAHADUR
GHARTI MAGAR

TEJRAM  GURUNG1058870870 NEWLICENSE97426 BGupta Bahadur Gurung

ARUN  SHRESTHA1058883571 NEWLICENSE391064/79 BRam Prasad Shrestha

SANGAM SHREE THAPA1058934772 NEWLICENSE422031/31601 BKehar Sing  Thapa

KRISHNA  PUN1058934973 NEWLICENSE513005-08 Bhari bahadur  pun

ANIL  SUNAR1058935074 NEWLICENSE432038/29 BDeu Bahadur Sunar

BIRKHA RAJ B K1058938475 NEWLICENSE46-01-82-05170 B
PURNA BAHADUR
KAMI

SURESH  PARIYAR1058951376 NEWLICENSE43-01-71-07669 BLal Bahadur  Pariyar

JEEWAN KUMAR GURUNG1058984677 NEWLICENSE54665 BDil Bahadur Gurung
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KHUM BAHADUR SHREES1059007678 NEWLICENSE50-05-80-03239 BRamji  Shrees

HARI  SUBEDI1059012579 NEWLICENSE422016-989 BRam bhakta Subedi

KINJAN  GURUNG1059024480 NEWLICENSE43-01-82-03087 BNabaraj  Gurung

BISHAL  DARJI1059077681 NEWLICENSE42-01-71-03502 BDau Bhadur Darji

KAMAL  NEPALI1059086382 NEWLICENSE422019/140 BChhabilal  Sarki

Page 4 of 4
Verified By

Signature

:

:


